James & Nicholson

JN893 Ladies' Workwear Sweat-Jacket - SOLID

JAMES &

nicHOoLsOon

by daityec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width
length from shoulder

sleeve length

XS
423 g
5/30

4XL
648 g
5/30

XS
46,00 cm
42,00 cm
61,00 cm
61,00 cm

4XL
67,00 cm
65,00 cm
74,00 cm
67,00 cm

455 g
5/30

S
49,00 cm
45,00 cm
62,00 cm
62,00 cm

Sweat jacket with stand-up collar and contrasting piping

Hard-wearing, easy care cotton/polyester mixed fabrics

Combed ring-spun cotton, inside roughened
Piping at the front and at the back

Ribbed bands with elastane on sleeve cuffs and on waist band

2 side pockets with concealed zip
Zips: YKK
Washable at 60°C and suitable for tumble drying

Fabric: Outer fabric (290 g/m?): 70%

cotton, 30% polyester

Country of origin: Pakistan

Customs tariff number: 61102099

Care instructions:

EXO A

Partner article:

SOLID -

®  Men's Workwear Sweat-Jacket -
W Art-Nr.: IN894

M L XL XXL

4859 5149 548 g 580 g
5/30 5/30 5/30 5/30

M L XL XXL

52,00 cm 55,00 cm 58,00 cm 61,00 cm
48,00 cm 51,00 cm 53,00 cm 57,00 cm
64,00 cm 66,00 cm 68,00 cm 70,00 cm
63,00 cm 64,00 cm 65,00 cm 66,00 cm

3XL
616 g
5/30

3XL
64,00 cm
61,00 cm
72,00 cm
66,50 cm



Available colours

B biack (blacke)
M ravy (27680C)
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STANDARD
100

. carbon (431EC)
M oiive (57430)

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

. dark-royal (2748C)

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful

substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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